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St. Clair Stars 11U Roster.jpg

Team Name: St. Clair Stars

Age Division: 11U

Coach Name: Dan Schroeder

Coach Name: Dave Seneczyn

Coach Name: Ryan Tribout

Coach Name: Brett Sintzel

-

-

Player Name Player Birthday Pareng/Guardian Sfgnature [Relationship to Child Parent Emall Address
1 Barrett Sintzel 10/12/13 Mn e )Z% Y ‘/ ssintzel12@gmail.com / Bsintz2@yahoo.com
2 Cal Dorner 01/06/13 g‘ m FC\, -H’[ v lararenner@yahoo.com / eric.dorner@gmail.com
« |3 Charlie Seneczyn 02/18/13 0 A ﬁ webba37@hotmail.com / dseneczyn@hotmail.com
4 Colin Miller 04/15/13 m J_D_03@hotmail.com / toothpickmonet@gmail.com
& |5 Easton Walter 10/01/12 m Q[ h é S Stephanie_walter0409@hotmail.com / cwalter145@yahoo.com
6 Gus Rosborg 06/21/13 Fﬁﬂ ]ﬁ;t: barbirosborg@gmail.com / kyle.rosborg@gmall.com
# |7 Jay Tribout 12/12/12 F’;‘ ’f{t q/ suzanne.tribout@henryschein.com / _rvantribout@gmaii.com
8 Keegan Esker 08/15/12 F Cd I r Kimesker@yahoo.com / doug.esker@yahoo.com
v |9 Landon Hanson 07/21/13 C D " ] o Mthanson42@gmail.com / Thanson@of90.net
10 Lucas Peden 10/02/12 : nmpeden6@gmail.com /

-

1 o

11 Owen Murphy 12/25/12 g ) /// o )( 4/ &/ drdawnie@yahoo.com / jmurphy@wscommunications.com
ﬁw e
. [12 Silas Schroeder 05/22/13 ’7} ﬂ ‘@A’M ‘@y\ P"Lﬂ‘u/ |ameesnow@yahoo.com / dan.schroederl@gmail.com
7/
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